
ACS FASTRACK RIDERS on AutoClub Speedway
Laptimes of Level 1 - 1:40

Time of
Day

LapLap TmSpeed HitsStrength Noise

L2-23 - MIKE SHYU -
13:48:33.060 1 5:10.391 27.488 71 101 19

13:50:22.634 2 1:49.574 77.865 59 98 19

13:52:10.353 3 1:47.719 79.206 76 103 19

13:53:56.843 4 1:46.490 80.120 52 98 19

13:55:54.884 5 1:58.041 72.280 57 95 19

L1-13 - YUEN LO -
13:48:20.937 1 4:57.823 28.648 12 74 19

13:50:10.604 2 1:49.667 77.799 18 80 19

13:51:58.301 3 1:47.697 79.222 18 74 19

13:53:57.854 4 1:59.553 71.366 17 73 19

L1-27 - KAI XING -
13:45:47.477 1 1:56.223 73.411 54 110 19

13:47:40.387 2 1:52.910 75.565 53 116 19

13:49:28.881 3 1:48.494 78.640 57 113 19

13:51:16.978 4 1:48.097 78.929 55 113 19

13:53:06.518 5 1:49.540 77.889 62 108 19

13:54:56.705 6 1:50.187 77.432 57 113 19

13:56:50.484 7 1:53.779 74.987 53 110 19

L1-06 - ALEXANDER ORELLANO -
13:45:10.125 1 1:52.611 75.765 74 111 19

13:47:01.839 2 1:51.714 76.374 68 111 19

13:48:52.544 3 1:50.705 77.070 77 111 19

13:50:43.292 4 1:50.748 77.040 79 114 19

13:52:33.152 5 1:49.860 77.662 78 113 19

L1-26 - MARIO DURAZO -
13:46:19.475 1 1:56.409 73.293 86 111 19

13:48:17.398 2 1:57.923 72.352 83 113 19

13:50:12.040 3 1:54.642 74.423 90 113 19

13:52:08.927 4 1:56.887 72.994 87 113 19

13:54:01.577 5 1:52.650 75.739 84 109 19

13:55:56.078 6 1:54.501 74.515 96 115 19

L1-24 - CHENGKE CHEN -
13:45:05.873 1 1:55.778 73.693 40 91 19

13:47:01.757 2 1:55.884 73.625 28 96 19

13:48:55.244 3 1:53.487 75.180 29 91 19

13:50:50.158 4 1:54.914 74.247 41 92 19

13:52:44.704 5 1:54.546 74.485 46 90 19

13:54:40.494 6 1:55.790 73.685 40 85 19

13:56:35.311 7 1:54.817 74.310 43 89 19

L1-35 - HUANCHANG WANG -
13:45:15.716 1 1:59.730 71.260 65 94 19

13:47:13.492 2 1:57.776 72.443 49 96 19

13:49:12.708 3 1:59.216 71.568 54 91 19

13:51:09.244 4 1:56.536 73.213 48 90 19

13:53:04.393 5 1:55.149 74.095 50 94 19

13:55:00.417 6 1:56.024 73.537 56 90 19

13:56:54.705 7 1:54.288 74.654 52 95 19

L1-34 - YAJING ZHANG -
13:45:07.709 1 1:57.593 72.555 84 101 19

13:47:05.656 2 1:57.947 72.338 81 106 19

13:49:04.360 3 1:58.704 71.876 82 103 19

13:51:00.509 4 1:56.149 73.457 92 106 19

13:52:56.783 5 1:56.274 73.378 54 96 19

13:54:55.512 6 1:58.729 71.861 87 103 19

13:56:54.113 7 1:58.601 71.939 86 100 19

L1-12 - ZIFENG DOU -
13:46:14.442 1 1:59.538 71.375 24 71 19

13:48:19.930 2 2:05.488 67.991 14 63 19

13:50:16.578 3 1:56.648 73.143 33 73 19

13:52:13.138 4 1:56.560 73.198 39 73 19

13:54:11.054 5 1:57.916 72.357 26 75 19

L1-23 - YUAN XIA -



13:45:18.588 1 1:56.904 72.983 16 66 19

13:47:16.368 2 1:57.780 72.440 22 65 19

13:49:13.318 3 1:56.950 72.954 24 69 19

13:51:09.968 4 1:56.650 73.142 23 66 19

L1-18 - MINGGE LIN -
13:45:37.104 1 2:03.956 68.831 27 88 19

13:47:38.164 2 2:01.060 70.477 50 92 19

13:49:35.946 3 1:57.782 72.439 26 88 19

13:51:35.626 4 1:59.680 71.290 31 87 19

13:53:34.555 5 1:58.929 71.740 34 90 19

13:55:33.541 6 1:58.986 71.706 56 96 19

13:57:38.822 7 2:05.281 68.103 46 93 19

L1-03 - DENNIS KIM -
13:45:59.067 1 2:05.133 68.183 7 66 19

13:47:58.080 2 1:59.013 71.690 11 53 19

13:49:59.817 3 2:01.737 70.086 10 59 19

13:51:57.902 4 1:58.085 72.253 9 67 19

13:53:56.913 5 1:59.011 71.691 41 87 19

13:55:54.705 6 1:57.792 72.433 8 68 19

L1-22 - JUNJIE ZHOU -
13:45:47.127 1 1:59.135 71.616 79 112 19

13:47:45.236 2 1:58.109 72.238 80 114 19

L1-09 - TAYLOR FAVORITE -
13:45:48.509 1 2:00.031 71.082 70 102 19

13:47:47.044 2 1:58.535 71.979 71 104 19

L1-29 - HAO FU -
13:45:59.614 1 2:07.228 67.061 71 93 19

L1-32 - YIZHI GUO -
13:45:37.342 1 2:07.991 66.661 102 106 19

13:47:45.346 2 2:08.004 66.654 83 106 19

L1-33 - TIANMING GUO -
13:45:40.299 1 2:10.146 65.557 26 72 19

13:47:49.326 2 2:09.027 66.126 62 77 19

L1-30 - WENHUA ZHANG -
13:45:41.308 1 2:16.503 62.504 23 59 19

13:47:53.407 2 2:12.099 64.588 36 64 19

13:50:07.049 3 2:13.642 63.842 29 64 19

13:52:19.581 4 2:12.532 64.377 33 63 19

13:54:33.587 5 2:14.006 63.669 13 54 19

13:56:47.778 6 2:14.191 63.581 40 70 19

L1-05 - TONY NGUYEN -
13:45:36.439 1 2:13.868 63.734 53 84 19

13:47:50.573 2 2:14.134 63.608 59 83 19

13:50:06.589 3 2:16.016 62.728 56 83 19

13:52:26.481 4 2:19.892 60.990 57 84 19

13:54:46.043 5 2:19.562 61.134 62 83 19

13:57:04.134 6 2:18.091 61.785 52 83 19

L1-16 - JACKIE WU -
13:46:12.915 1 2:19.460 61.179 90 105 19

13:48:31.135 2 2:18.220 61.728 88 105 19

13:50:50.928 3 2:19.793 61.033 85 102 19

13:53:09.460 4 2:18.532 61.589 86 104 19

13:55:27.990 5 2:18.530 61.590 95 103 19

L1-04 - LUIS BARBA -
13:45:59.068 1 2:28.567 57.429 62 95 19

13:48:22.760 2 2:23.692 59.377 70 95 19

13:50:47.415 3 2:24.655 58.982 60 93 19

13:53:11.302 4 2:23.887 59.297 96 100 19

13:55:32.978 5 2:21.676 60.222 105 100 19

13:57:57.590 6 2:24.612 58.999 78 100 19

Fastrack Riders
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